AL BENXIRTZ

>

@ ERER IS 21E . ¥HIL TH R
OZE ME.EHIEDPIE
@®Reuse (FBfHL) 10EIE T g
@1 K7 r—7IICHE
OPFA-SC-025F @IR15 T1~25 CRAEMILI]#E

OPFA-SC-025R

TS A=
AT TN HIRSCILC=A)  SEE L s

INS A— SC/UPC SC/APC LC/UPC LC/APC ‘

S . / Yty LI

FrANZALT UG IE—R(SM) 9/125um

fEARE Max.=0.5dB Avg.=<0.3dB \SCEL_' ) __‘LC_E.!,;

R4t R >40-50 dB | =50-60 dB | =40-50 dB | =50-60 dB

{52 R P -40~75TC :

FARTADOMRETERNIE

{R1ERE# -40~80C

23574 FE (900um) 0.55b(2508) Load=<0.2dB Change g_li’gg UPC J
EE A TR T —TIL(3.1X2.0mm)

BEFAr—7 IV AR 21 TR T —T L (2.0%2.0m s L T2.0X1.6mmd i) APC ) PC
$0.9~33.0mO— I B LU T—RDL T INE—RHT 7N \“"“"’) “’“’"’)

I F E— R —FIEARI R DN T BRIV EDELEE,



